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Results - LSU vs Missouri
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUMIZ-MV1 1:40.99   11.0

Laemmler, Nadine M 21 Duncan, Abby L 22

Gehrke, Maddie S 18 Hayden, Rachel E 20

26.06 27.72 22.9224.29

ALSU-LA2 1:41.08   4.0

Oquist, Caley J 21 O'Neil, Colleen M 20

Kopcso, Kara R 20 Troskot, Leah B 20

26.60 7.40 22.8344.25

BLSU-LA3 1:43.43   2.0

Knight, Haylee M 18 Mackenzie, Taryn A 22

Pick, Gabrielle J 18 Stirrat, Danielle L 22

26.29 28.09 22.6926.36

BUMIZ-MV4 1:43.92

Stevens, Hannah E 20 Ross, Katharine M 20

Metzger-Seymour, Erin M 20Jacolin, Aurore 18

25.97 9.14 24.4344.38

CUMIZ-MV5 1:45.86

Evensen, Courtney M 18 Mercke, Miranda A 22

Brady, Sharli T 20 Trost, Victoria S 21

27.09 10.52 23.7244.53

CLSU-LA6 1:48.60

Martin, Hannah M 21 Cherbonnier, Angele L 20

Joslin, Lia K 18 Anderson, Taylor C 18

28.10 7.04 23.9149.55

DUMIZ-MV7 1:49.54

Dahlgren, Kylie J 18 Jones, Iliana L 19

Bernstein, Arianna S 20 Suek, Ellie R 20

28.58 10.36 25.0245.58

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUMIZ-MV1 1:29.12   11.0

Love, Dillon H 23 Schwingenschlogl, Fabian 24

Sansoucie, Andrew J 21 Chadwick, Michael H 20

23.49 24.47 19.3821.78

ALSU-LA2 1:29.37   4.0

Rysemus, Logan E 20 Dejean, Silas A 20

Linge, Alex T 23 Mescolote, Joao Victor O 19

22.84 24.92 19.9921.62

BLSU-LA3 1:30.95   2.0

Drummond, Austin R 20 House, Garrett J 20

McCaffrey, Devin R 21 Harper, Tyler A 18

23.30 25.40 20.4021.85

BUMIZ-MV4 1:31.03

Griffin, Carter J 20 Mapel, Eddie A 20

Mankus, Luke A 18 Margritier, Matthew R 23

23.44 25.27 19.9822.34

CUMIZ-MV5 1:33.19

Walton, Alex D 19 Groters, Jordy A 19

Graviss, Daniel E 22 Aragona, Christian J 21

25.18 24.10 20.9322.98

DUMIZ-MV6 1:33.89

Kelton, Grant P 20 O'Brien, Jordan D 19

Wallace, Martin L 21 Hanks, Levi C 22

25.21 24.79 21.0622.83

CLSU-LA7 1:35.15

Carson, Alex W 18 Ackland, Harry J 19

Jones, Harrison H 18 Bergeron, Braydon D 21

24.50 26.47 21.3222.86

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 19Zubar, Kira E1 10:09.98   9.0

28.97 30.74 31.0730.96

31.06 30.91 30.88 30.78

30.99 30.58 30.61 30.60

30.42 30.56 30.29 30.26

30.24 30.32 30.19 29.55

LSU-LA 20Dabney, Devon C2 10:11.48   4.0

28.10 30.44 31.2331.14

31.27 31.20 31.19 30.77

31.15 30.80 30.31 30.75

30.60 30.67 30.90 30.48

30.60 30.64 30.00 29.24

LSU-LA 19Macdougall, Jane M3 10:19.19   3.0

27.62 30.78 31.2131.17

31.21 30.98 30.89 31.20

31.36 31.32 30.69 30.94

30.66 31.82 31.32 31.52

31.69 31.22 31.35 30.24

LSU-LA 18Loop, Megan A4 10:36.91   2.0

28.99 32.00 32.1332.62

32.06 31.74 31.70 31.83

32.22 32.25 32.06 32.08

32.06 31.94 31.97 32.17

31.97 31.82 32.01 31.29

UMIZ-MV 19Kowalski, Cecelia R5 10:40.16   1.0

29.35 31.79 32.1232.13

32.02 32.12 32.11 32.07

32.16 32.19 32.24 32.30

32.11 31.81 31.46 31.04

31.11 31.29 31.24 37.50

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 20Davis, Nick C1 9:35.54   9.0

26.56 29.12 29.6229.22

29.82 29.61 29.40 29.51

29.23 29.35 28.94 28.63

28.13 28.27 28.33 28.32

28.58 28.68 28.53 27.69

LSU-LA 18Levreault-Lopez, Alarii2 9:43.36   4.0

26.79 29.06 29.4529.09

29.55 29.32 29.27 29.43

29.50 29.44 28.51 28.25

28.44 28.93 29.53 29.93

29.81 29.74 29.98 29.34

UMIZ-MV 22Hanks, Levi C3 9:59.67   3.0

27.43 29.98 30.1930.31

30.38 29.96 30.07 30.16

30.46 30.37 30.34 30.04

30.10 30.34 30.46 30.20

30.23 30.32 29.79 28.54

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 21Cox, Megan S1 1:49.25   9.0

25.62 27.66 27.8728.10

UMIZ-MV 20Hayden, Rachel E2 1:51.04   4.0

26.55 28.06 28.3728.06

UMIZ-MV 18Evensen, Courtney M3 1:52.89   3.0

27.35 28.46 28.3828.70

UMIZ-MV 19Zubar, Kira E4 1:52.95   2.0

27.14 28.48 28.4228.91

UMIZ-MV 18Jacolin, Aurore5 1:53.01

27.21 28.93 28.2828.59

LSU-LA 21Stanfield, Stacey L6 1:53.70   1.0

27.09 28.31 29.4128.89

LSU-LA 19Henry, Tennyson C7 1:54.12

26.81 29.32 29.5828.41

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 20Chadwick, Michael H1 1:38.86   9.0

23.55 25.36 24.7125.24

LSU-LA 19Markham, Jake M2 1:39.91   4.0

23.46 25.38 25.3425.73

UMIZ-MV 17Schreuders, Mikel C3 1:39.98   3.0

23.59 25.46 25.6525.28

LSU-LA 18Arthur, Will B4 1:40.52   2.0

23.30 25.51 25.8525.86

UMIZ-MV 19Coffman, Sam E5 1:43.52   1.0

23.45 25.34 28.0826.65

LSU-LA 21Pheiffer, Damen A6 1:45.34

24.58 26.56 27.1427.06

LSU-LA 21Bergeron, Braydon D7 1:45.50

24.54 26.75 27.0927.12

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 20Stevens, Hannah E1 55.08   9.0

26.86 28.22

UMIZ-MV 21Laemmler, Nadine M2 55.66   4.0

27.26 28.40

LSU-LA 22Stirrat, Danielle L3 56.22   3.0

27.63 28.59

LSU-LA 20Wilson, Makenna N4 56.57   2.0

27.86 28.71

LSU-LA 21Oquist, Caley J5 57.39   1.0

27.86 29.53

UMIZ-MV 18Gehrke, Maddie S6 58.47

28.57 29.90

UMIZ-MV 20Bernstein, Arianna S7 1:02.47

28.15 34.32

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Rysemus, Logan E1 48.84   9.0

24.02 24.82

LSU-LA 18Smith, Thomas J2 49.16   4.0

23.86 25.30
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(#8  Men 100 Yard Back)

LSU-LA 20Drummond, Austin R3 49.73   3.0

24.21 25.52

UMIZ-MV 20Griffin, Carter J4 50.49   2.0

24.81 25.68

UMIZ-MV 23Love, Dillon H5 50.96   1.0

24.64 26.32

UMIZ-MV 19Walton, Alex D6 51.72

24.99 26.73

UMIZ-MV 20Kelton, Grant P7 51.96

25.24 26.72

LSU-LA 18Carson, Alex W8 52.87

25.56 27.31

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 22Duncan, Abby L1 1:00.95   9.0

28.88 32.07

UMIZ-MV 20Ross, Katharine M2 1:01.26   4.0

29.29 31.97

LSU-LA 20O'Neil, Colleen M3 1:01.71   3.0

28.84 32.87

LSU-LA 22Mackenzie, Taryn A4 1:04.06   2.0

30.04 34.02

LSU-LA 18Spradley, Summer C5 1:04.74   1.0

30.33 34.41

LSU-LA 18Thompson, Lauren K6 1:05.06

30.64 34.42

UMIZ-MV 22Mercke, Miranda A7 1:05.37

31.08 34.29

UMIZ-MV 19Jones, Iliana L8 1:08.12

31.61 36.51

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 24Schwingenschlogl, Fabian1 54.92   9.0

25.76 29.16

UMIZ-MV 19Groters, Jordy A*2 56.24   3.5

27.33 28.91

LSU-LA 20Dejean, Silas A*2 56.24   3.5

26.46 29.78

LSU-LA 20House, Garrett J4 56.33   2.0

26.33 30.00

UMIZ-MV 19O'Brien, Jordan D5 57.02   1.0

26.45 30.57

UMIZ-MV 20Mapel, Eddie A6 57.19

27.06 30.13

LSU-LA 19Petras, Mitchell M7 58.84

27.52 31.32

LSU-LA 21Finnegan, Colin J8 1:00.10

27.90 32.20

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Kopcso, Kara R1 1:58.82   9.0

UMIZ-MV 20Brady, Sharli T2 1:59.93   4.0

LSU-LA 21Weber, Sophie B3 2:01.57   3.0

UMIZ-MV 20Metzger-Seymour, Erin M4 2:02.04   2.0

LSU-LA 18Pick, Gabrielle J5 2:03.26   1.0

UMIZ-MV 20Suek, Ellie R6 2:08.32

UMIZ-MV 18Dahlgren, Kylie J7 2:11.33

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Goldman, Brandon R1 1:49.41   9.0

24.56 27.64 28.6328.58

LSU-LA 18Jones, Harrison H2 1:50.89   4.0

24.83 28.49 28.7528.82

UMIZ-MV 22Graviss, Daniel E3 1:51.03   3.0

24.62 27.94 29.7628.71

LSU-LA 18Levreault-Lopez, Alarii4 1:51.07   2.0

25.66 28.31 28.5728.53

UMIZ-MV 21Wallace, Martin L5 1:53.30   1.0

26.17 27.67 30.1329.33

UMIZ-MV 18Schaetzle, Griffin C6 1:53.62

24.70 28.43 30.9529.54

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Troskot, Leah B1 23.29   9.0

LSU-LA 18Knight, Haylee M2 23.61   4.0

UMIZ-MV 22Patterson, Anna L3 23.64   3.0

UMIZ-MV 18Gehrke, Maddie S4 23.99   2.0

UMIZ-MV 19Jones, Iliana L5 24.19   1.0

UMIZ-MV 21Trost, Victoria S6 24.30

LSU-LA 18Anderson, Taylor C7 24.51

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 23Linge, Alex T1 20.54   9.0

LSU-LA 19Mescolote, Joao Victor O2 20.59   4.0

UMIZ-MV 23Margritier, Matthew R3 20.68   3.0

UMIZ-MV 21Sansoucie, Andrew J4 20.94   2.0

LSU-LA 21McCaffrey, Devin R5 21.12   1.0

LSU-LA 18Harper, Tyler A6 21.18

UMIZ-MV 21Aragona, Christian J*7 21.22

UMIZ-MV 18Mankus, Luke A*7 21.22

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UMIZ-MV 20Beckwith, Alexa1 284.25   9.0

LSU-LA 21Weil, Cassie J2 269.48   4.0

UMIZ-MV 19McKernan, Madeline3 266.70   3.0

LSU-LA 18Knox, Rileigh4 243.60   2.0

LSU-LA 21Alter, Allie J5 242.48   1.0

LSU-LA 19Sthamann, Madison6 240.90

UMIZ-MV 19Kieser, Kendra7 238.05

UMIZ-MV 18Conrad, Payton8 218.18

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UMIZ-MV 21Thomas, Clark N1 362.18   9.0

LSU-LA 21Suchla, Andrew J2 301.43   4.0

UMIZ-MV 19Cecil, Elliot3 297.00   3.0

LSU-LA 18McClellan, Matthew R4 290.40   2.0

UMIZ-MV 18Goodwin, Kyle D5 290.33   1.0

LSU-LA 18Phillip, Matthew6 258.00

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Troskot, Leah B1 50.68   9.0

24.11 26.57

LSU-LA 21Cox, Megan S2 50.79   4.0

24.46 26.33

UMIZ-MV 20Hayden, Rachel E3 51.31   3.0

24.81 26.50

LSU-LA 18Spradley, Summer C4 52.63   2.0

25.34 27.29

UMIZ-MV 21Trost, Victoria S5 52.73   1.0

25.81 26.92

UMIZ-MV 22Patterson, Anna L6 52.90

25.77 27.13

UMIZ-MV 18Jacolin, Aurore7 53.24

25.90 27.34

LSU-LA 18Bisch, Sophia M8 53.86

25.60 28.26

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 20Chadwick, Michael H1 43.85   9.0

21.16 22.69

LSU-LA 23Linge, Alex T2 44.57   4.0

21.49 23.08

UMIZ-MV 17Schreuders, Mikel C3 46.05   3.0

22.33 23.72

LSU-LA 18Arthur, Will B4 46.06   2.0

22.38 23.68

UMIZ-MV 19Groters, Jordy A5 46.52   1.0

22.48 24.04

LSU-LA 20Drummond, Austin R6 47.19

22.90 24.29

UMIZ-MV 23Margritier, Matthew R7 48.61

23.08 25.53

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 21Laemmler, Nadine M1 1:58.78   9.0

28.39 30.47 29.5630.36

LSU-LA 22Stirrat, Danielle L2 1:59.23   4.0

28.45 30.18 30.0430.56

UMIZ-MV 20Stevens, Hannah E3 2:00.59   3.0

28.75 29.94 31.1130.79

LSU-LA 20Wilson, Makenna N4 2:01.78   2.0

28.79 30.36 31.5031.13

UMIZ-MV 18Evensen, Courtney M5 2:04.35   1.0

29.79 31.09 31.6031.87

LSU-LA 19Henry, Tennyson C6 2:06.17

29.81 31.87 31.7832.71

UMIZ-MV 18Dahlgren, Kylie J7 2:06.59

30.52 32.12 31.8732.08

LSU-LA 21Martin, Hannah M8 2:09.68

30.60 32.70 33.1733.21
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#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 18Smith, Thomas J1 1:43.92   9.0

24.83 26.23 26.4826.38

LSU-LA 20Goldman, Brandon R2 1:48.95   4.0

26.02 27.77 27.1228.04

UMIZ-MV 20Griffin, Carter J3 1:49.33   3.0

25.63 26.80 28.8128.09

UMIZ-MV 19Walton, Alex D4 1:50.89   2.0

25.55 27.72 28.9828.64

UMIZ-MV 18Schaetzle, Griffin C5 1:53.08   1.0

26.27 28.10 29.5629.15

UMIZ-MV 20Kelton, Grant P6 1:55.16

26.40 28.50 30.7129.55

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 22Duncan, Abby L1 2:12.45   9.0

30.86 33.68 34.3533.56

LSU-LA 20O'Neil, Colleen M2 2:15.84   4.0

31.46 35.46 34.6834.24

UMIZ-MV 20Ross, Katharine M3 2:16.43   3.0

31.74 35.32 33.9435.43

LSU-LA 18Thompson, Lauren K4 2:19.71   2.0

31.06 34.96 37.2136.48

LSU-LA 22Mackenzie, Taryn A5 2:19.88   1.0

31.46 35.26 36.7936.37

UMIZ-MV 22Mercke, Miranda A6 2:24.33

33.05 36.33 37.6837.27

UMIZ-MV 19Jones, Iliana L7 2:29.79

33.68 37.69 39.2339.19

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 24Schwingenschlogl, Fabian1 1:59.30   9.0

27.11 30.70 30.8830.61

LSU-LA 20House, Garrett J2 2:01.88   4.0

27.36 30.87 32.1431.51

UMIZ-MV 20Mapel, Eddie A3 2:05.35   3.0

28.23 31.78 32.4332.91

LSU-LA 20Dejean, Silas A4 2:05.40   2.0

27.93 31.62 33.0432.81

UMIZ-MV 19O'Brien, Jordan D5 2:05.58   1.0

28.78 31.79 32.6832.33

LSU-LA 20Cade, Ryan M6 2:07.36

29.05 32.11 33.3032.90

LSU-LA 19Petras, Mitchell M7 2:10.70

29.38 33.01 34.0134.30

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 20Brady, Sharli T1 4:57.14   9.0

27.70 30.00 30.1030.23

30.20 29.96 29.82 29.69

29.92 29.52

LSU-LA 20Dabney, Devon C2 5:01.50   4.0

28.01 30.39 30.9730.89

30.63 30.66 30.07 29.91

30.04 29.93

UMIZ-MV 19Zubar, Kira E3 5:02.36   3.0

28.33 30.49 30.4330.58

30.67 30.61 30.65 30.60

30.32 29.68

LSU-LA 21Stanfield, Stacey L4 5:03.31   2.0

28.36 30.53 30.6130.51

30.26 30.02 30.33 31.24

31.06 30.39

LSU-LA 19Macdougall, Jane M5 5:10.58   1.0

28.56 31.28 31.8031.94

32.09 31.34 31.08 31.52

31.06 29.91

LSU-LA 18Loop, Megan A6 5:11.10

28.51 31.48 32.0132.10

31.68 31.47 31.19 30.99

31.08 30.59

UMIZ-MV 19Kowalski, Cecelia R7 5:17.69

29.45 31.87 32.1032.12

32.10 32.30 32.13 32.29

32.23 31.10

UMIZ-MV 18Dahlgren, Kylie J8 5:19.23

29.26 31.55 32.0931.80

31.98 32.22 32.06 32.43

32.43 33.41

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 20Davis, Nick C1 4:37.09   9.0

25.53 28.35 28.5528.48

28.72 28.45 28.25 27.63

27.00 26.13

LSU-LA 19Markham, Jake M2 4:39.52   4.0

25.34 27.99 28.7128.30

28.65 28.68 28.48 28.25

27.68 27.44

UMIZ-MV 22Hanks, Levi C3 4:45.75   3.0

25.61 28.49 29.4629.14

29.45 29.28 29.13 29.04

28.56 27.59

UMIZ-MV 19Coffman, Sam E4 4:46.65   2.0

26.30 29.12 29.6529.39

29.58 29.66 29.18 28.27

28.21 27.29

LSU-LA 18Levreault-Lopez, Alarii5 4:48.30   1.0

26.69 28.79 29.4129.33

29.55 29.76 28.96 28.57

28.67 28.57

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Kopcso, Kara R1 54.17   9.0

25.55 28.62

LSU-LA 18Knight, Haylee M2 55.28   4.0

25.96 29.32

UMIZ-MV 20Metzger-Seymour, Erin M3 55.59   3.0

26.41 29.18

LSU-LA 18Pick, Gabrielle J4 56.68   2.0

26.92 29.76

UMIZ-MV 22Patterson, Anna L5 57.92   1.0

27.11 30.81

UMIZ-MV 20Bernstein, Arianna S6 58.02

26.95 31.07

UMIZ-MV 18Gehrke, Maddie S7 59.59

27.18 32.41

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Rysemus, Logan E1 48.24   9.0

22.73 25.51

UMIZ-MV 21Sansoucie, Andrew J2 48.86   4.0

23.13 25.73

LSU-LA 21McCaffrey, Devin R3 49.76   3.0

23.29 26.47

UMIZ-MV 22Graviss, Daniel E4 50.51   2.0

23.74 26.77

UMIZ-MV 21Wallace, Martin L5 51.23   1.0

23.78 27.45

LSU-LA 18Jones, Harrison H6 51.36

23.96 27.40

UMIZ-MV 18Mankus, Luke A7 51.50

23.78 27.72

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LSU-LA 21Weil, Cassie J1 303.98   9.0

LSU-LA 18Knox, Rileigh2 284.48   4.0

LSU-LA 21Alter, Allie J3 283.13   3.0

UMIZ-MV 19Kieser, Kendra4 278.78   2.0

UMIZ-MV 20Beckwith, Alexa5 269.93   1.0

LSU-LA 19Sthamann, Madison6 265.73

UMIZ-MV 19McKernan, Madeline7 258.75

UMIZ-MV 18Conrad, Payton8 252.68

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UMIZ-MV 18Goodwin, Kyle D1 374.48   9.0

UMIZ-MV 21Thomas, Clark N2 356.48   4.0

LSU-LA 21Suchla, Andrew J3 315.08   3.0

LSU-LA 18Phillip, Matthew4 299.40   2.0

LSU-LA 18McClellan, Matthew R5 280.80   1.0

UMIZ-MV 19Cecil, Elliot6 279.53

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Kopcso, Kara R1 2:01.17   9.0

26.64 31.71 27.8235.00

LSU-LA 20O'Neil, Colleen M2 2:01.95   4.0

26.86 31.48 29.4534.16

UMIZ-MV 20Ross, Katharine M3 2:03.17   3.0

27.72 32.61 29.5533.29

UMIZ-MV 20Brady, Sharli T4 2:03.49   2.0

26.77 32.85 28.5935.28
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(#29  Women 200 Yard IM)

UMIZ-MV 22Duncan, Abby L5 2:03.75   1.0

27.29 33.54 29.2733.65

LSU-LA 21Weber, Sophie B6 2:04.47

26.80 30.62 29.9737.08

UMIZ-MV 20Suek, Ellie R7 2:05.91

27.18 31.83 30.1636.74

LSU-LA 22James, Jessica L8 2:10.49

27.99 32.36 30.9039.24

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UMIZ-MV 24Schwingenschlogl, Fabian1 1:50.62   9.0

24.53 30.38 25.4730.24

LSU-LA 18Smith, Thomas J2 1:50.90   4.0

24.14 26.56 26.2633.94

LSU-LA 20Goldman, Brandon R3 1:51.13   3.0

23.87 27.72 26.2533.29

UMIZ-MV 22Graviss, Daniel E4 1:51.60   2.0

24.88 27.28 26.4632.98

LSU-LA 20House, Garrett J5 1:53.54   1.0

24.99 29.52 26.8232.21

UMIZ-MV 19Walton, Alex D6 1:54.30

24.50 27.63 27.5934.58

LSU-LA 18Arthur, Will B7 1:55.22

25.21 28.88 26.6434.49

UMIZ-MV 20Mapel, Eddie A8 1:56.01

25.32 28.47 29.6932.53

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSU-LA1 3:22.06   11.0

Troskot, Leah B 20 Knight, Haylee M 18

Cox, Megan S 21 Stirrat, Danielle L 22

24.23 50.34 51.0524.22

24.26 50.85 15.29 49.82

BLSU-LA2 3:29.27   4.0

Dabney, Devon C 20 Henry, Tennyson C 19

Weber, Sophie B 21 Bisch, Sophia M 18

25.42 52.52 52.7525.36

24.34 51.37 24.89 52.63

BUMIZ-MV3 3:29.44   2.0

Trost, Victoria S 21 Jacolin, Aurore 18

Metzger-Seymour, Erin M 20Evensen, Courtney M 18

25.58 52.85 53.3725.61

24.96 51.93 24.67 51.29

AUMIZ-MV4 3:29.82

Hayden, Rachel E 20 Stevens, Hannah E 20

Laemmler, Nadine M 21 Patterson, Anna L 22

24.66 51.53 1:00.6224.82

17.56 50.84 19.51 46.83

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSU-LA1 2:59.87   11.0

Linge, Alex T 23 Rysemus, Logan E 20

Harper, Tyler A 18 Markham, Jake M 19

21.45 44.49 45.2121.69

21.33 45.27 21.43 44.90

AUMIZ-MV2 3:00.95   4.0

Chadwick, Michael H 20 Schreuders, Mikel C 17

Sansoucie, Andrew J 21 Groters, Jordy A 19

21.44 44.08 45.3921.67

21.63 45.64 21.97 45.84

BLSU-LA3 3:04.85   2.0

Mescolote, Joao Victor O 19 McCaffrey, Devin R 21

Bergeron, Braydon D 21 Drummond, Austin R 20

21.81 46.14 45.8121.62

21.99 46.75 21.63 46.15

BUMIZ-MV4 3:06.31

Hanks, Levi C 22 Margritier, Matthew R 23

Aragona, Christian J 21 Coffman, Sam E 19

22.58 47.32 46.1321.83

21.73 46.76 21.74 46.10

CUMIZ-MV5 3:08.63

Mankus, Luke A 18 Davis, Nick C 20

Love, Dillon H 23 Wallace, Martin L 21

22.22 47.87 45.8222.15

22.48 46.87 22.78 48.07


